POWDER KEG CUP 2022 | RACE #1 RESULTS

Men

Alex Burkhart
Finn Morley
Harry Subertas
Adam DiPietro
Dan Kirkwood
Brian Lieb

Todd Bailey
Peter Otsea
Dylan Proudfoot
Laughlin Barker
Hiram Henry
Boykin Lucas
Aaron Blust
Finn Lamb

Ray Imel

John Harley
Dan Rondeau
Nick Waldo
Croix Fylpaa
Craig Good
Andy Romanoff
Andrew Dunmire
Travis Oen

Time
30:12:00
30:13:00
33:50:00
34:34:00
34:40:00
35:46:00
36:01:00
36:20:00
37:38:00
37:46:00
37:48:00
37:49:00
38:08:00
39:46:00
40:07:00
40:23:00
40:38:00
41:07:00
43:46:00
44:06:00
46:26:00

DNF
DNF

Division

Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski

Split

Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski

Women

Chloe Papier
Hannah Wilson
Laura Maruhashi
Jordan Callahan
Laura Talpey
Diana Bastscher
Kelsey Dean
Naomi Staley
Hanna Fylpaa
Niki Kruger
Cheyenne Cuellar
Sharon Forrest
Annika Schwartz
Abigail Newby-Kew
Lynn Kaluzienski

Time
33:51:00
38:20:00
38:31:00
40:22:00
41:20:00
41:21:00
41:22:00
44:14:00
44:28:00
45:34:00
46:08:00
49:09:00
49:33:00

DNF
DNF

Division
Ski
Ski
Ski

Split
Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski



